MOTORLAND

European Le Mans Series

4 Hours of Aragon Pit Stop Challenge

No Driver Nat Team Car Time Lap Total Gap Kph

LMP2

1 25 Kyffin SIMPSON BRB Algarve Pro Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 17.250 2 2

2 28 Paul LAFARGUE FRA IDEC Sport Oreca 07 - Gibson 17.330 2 2 +0.080 +0.080

3 34 Salih YOLUC TUR  Racing Team Turkey Oreca 07 - Gibson 17395 2 2 +0.145 +0.065

4 3 Andreas LASKARATOS GRC  DKR Engineering Oreca 07 - Gibson 18.090 2 2 +0.840 +0.695

5 20 Fred POORDAD USA  Algarve Pro Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 18720 2 2 +1.470 +0.630

6 37 Alexandre COIGNY CHE  COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 18.845 2 2 +1.595 +0.125

7 47 Viadislav LOMKO _ COOL Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 18.965 2 2 +1.715 +0.120

8 30 Nicolas PINO GBR  Duqueine Team Oreca 07 - Gibson 19.110 2 2 +1.860 +0.145

9 23 Gamet PATTERSON AUS  United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 19310 2 2 +2.060 +0.200
10 83 Frangois PERRODO FRA AF Corse Oreca 07 - Gibson 19.640 2 2 +2.390 +0.330
11 21 Daniel SCHNEIDER BRA  United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 20.215 2 2 +2.965 +0.575
12 24 Rodrigo SALES USA  Nielsen Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 20.825 2 2 +3.575 +0.610
13 19 Alexander MATTSCHULL DEU  Team Virage Oreca 07 - Gibson 22420 2 2 +5.170 +1.595
14 22 Marino SATO JPN United Autosports USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 23.810 2 2 +6.560 +1.390
15 65 Manuel MALDONADO GBR  Panis Racing Oreca 07 - Gibson 26.405 2 2 +9.155 +2.595
16 43 Rui ANDRADE AGO  Inter Europol Competition Oreca 07 - Gibson 37.330 2 2 +20.080+10.925

= Disqualified
81 Henrik HEDMAN USA  DragonSpeed USA Oreca 07 - Gibson 1

99 Giorgio RODA ITA Proton Comiefiﬁon Oreca 07 - Gibson 1

35 Eric TROUILLET
17 Adrien CHILA
10 Jacek ZIELONKA

8 Manuel ESPIRITO SANTO
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5 5 James DAYSON
6 7 Anthony WELLS
7 31 Jacques WOLFF
8
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11 Matthew Richard BELL

15 Horst FELBERMAYR

13 Miguel CRISTOVAO
== Disqualified

57 Takeshi KIMURA

77 Christian RIED

44 Jens MBLLER

60 Claudio SCHIAVONI
72 Amold ROBIN

51 Kriton LENTOUDIS
55 Duncan CAMERON
93 Michael FASSBENDER
95 John HARTSHORNE
50 Johnny LAURSEN

16 Ryan HARDWICK
= Disqualified

66 Martin BERRY
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Ultimate

COOL Racing
Eurointernational
Team Virage

RLR M Sport

Nielsen Racing

Racing Spirit of Leman
Eurointernational

RLR M Sport

DKR Engineering

Inter Europol Competition

Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan
Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan
Ligier JS P320 - Nissan

18.890
21.610
23.625
24.180
24.565
25.825
26.500
26.670
27.060
39.185
40.015

+2.720 +2.720
+4.735 +2.015
+5.290 +0.555
+5.675 +0.385
+6.935 +1.260
+7.610 +0.675
+7.780 +0.170
+8.170 +0.390
2 +20.295+12.125
2 +21.125 +0.830
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DEU  WTM by Rinaldi Racin

12 Torsten KRATZ ii i Duqueine M30 - D08 - Nissan 1

JPN
DEU
DNK
CHE
FRA
GRC
GBR
IRL
GBR
DNK
USA

Kessel Racing
Proton Competition
GMB Motorsport
Iron Lynx

TF Sport

AF Corse

Spirit of Race
Proton Competition
TF Sport

Formula Racing
Proton Competition

Ferrari 488 GTE Evo
Porsche 911 RSR - 19
Aston Martin Vantage AMR
Porsche 911 RSR - 19
Aston Martin Vantage AMR
Ferrari 488 GTE Evo
Ferrari 488 GTE Evo
Porsche 911 RSR - 19
Aston Martin Vantage AMR
Ferrari 488 GTE Evo
Porsche 911 RSR - 19

14.145
15.840
16.560
16.765
16.800
17.050
17.250
17.735
18.380
18.425
18.750
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+1.695 +1.695
+2.415 +0.720
+2.620 +0.205
+2.655 +0.035
+2.905 +0.250
+3.105 +0.200
+3.590 +0.485
+4.235 +0.645
+4.280 +0.045
+4.605 +0.325
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SGP

JMW Motorsport

Ferrari 488 GTE Evo

Track Status:

DRY

Stewards

Timekeeper
Laia PEINADO
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